0000
0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0204
0303
0510
0827
0828
0829
0830
0831

CAGIT Balance:

c
=

PORTER COUNTY

BOONE TOWNSHIP
CENTER TOWNSHIP
JACKSON TOWNSHIP
LIBERTY TOWNSHIP
MORGAN TOWNSHIP

PINE TOWNSHIP
PLEASANT TOWNSHIP
PORTAGE TOWNSHIP
PORTER TOWNSHIP
UNION TOWNSHIP
WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP
WESTCHESTER TOWNSHIP
VALPARAISO CIVIL CITY
PORTAGE CIVIL CITY
CHESTERTON CIVIL TOWN
BEVERLY SHORES CIVIL TOWN
BURNS HARBOR CIVIL TOWN
DUNE ACRES CIVIL TOWN
HEBRON CIVIL TOWN
KOUTS CIVIL TOWN

$0.00

STATE OF INDIANA
INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

SEA 67-2016 Distributions

Porter County

COIT Balance:

$0.00

CAGIT

Distribution

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

CEDIT Balance:

COIT

Distribution

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$4,259,771.90

CEDIT
Distribution

$1,775,183.59
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$822,441.86
$954,582.06
$338,722.67
$15,888.96
$29,963.53
$4,717.44
$96,526.11
$48,703.70

Total
Distribution

$1,775,183.59
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$822,441.86
$954,582.06
$338,722.67
$15,888.96
$29,963.53
$4,717.44
$96,526.11
$48,703.70

4/21/2016



0832
0833
0834
4925
6460
6470
6510
6520
6530
6550
6560
0184
0185
0975
1066
1084
0025
0026
0027
0028
0059

STATE OF INDIANA

INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE
SEA 67-2016 Distributions

Porter County

CAGIT Balance: $0.00 COIT Balance: $0.00
CAGIT
Unit Distribution
OGDEN DUNES CIVIL TOWN $0.00
PORTER CIVIL TOWN $0.00
PINES CIVIL TOWN $0.00
MICHIGAN CITY AREA SCHOOL CORPORATION $0.00
BOONE TOWNSHIP SCHOOL CORPORATION $0.00
DUNELAND SCHOOL CORPORATION $0.00
EAST PORTER COUNTY SCHOOL CORPORATION $0.00
PORTER TOWNSHIP SCHOOL CORPORATION $0.00
UNION TOWNSHIP SCHOOL CORPORATION $0.00
PORTAGE TOWNSHIP SCHOOL CORPORATION $0.00
VALPARAISO COMMUNITY SCHOOL CORPORATION $0.00
WESTCHESTER PUBLIC LIBRARY $0.00
PORTER COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY $0.00
WEST PORTER TOWNSHIP FIRE PROTECTION $0.00
PORTER CO SOLID WASTE DISTRICT $0.00
PORTER CO AIRPORT AUTHORITY $0.00
WHITE OAK CONSERVANCY DISTRICT $0.00
VALPARAISO LAKES CONSERVANCY $0.00
INDIAN BOUNDRY CONSERVANCY DISTRICT $0.00
DAMON RUN CONSERVANCY DISTRICT $0.00
TWIN CREEKS CONSERVANCY DISTRICT $0.00

CEDIT Balance:

COIT

Distribution

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$4,259,771.90

CEDIT

Distribution

$28,771.21
$125,919.40
$18,351.37
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Total

Distribution

$28,771.21
$125,919.40
$18,351.37
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

4/21/2016



STATE OF INDIANA
INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

SEA 67-2016 Distributions
Porter County

CAGIT Balance: $0.00 COIT Balance: $0.00 CEDIT Balance: $4,259,771.90
CAGIT caoirt CEDIT Total
Unit Distribution Distribution Distribution Distribution
0083 FALLING WATERS CONSERVANCY DISTRICT $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
0099 NATURE WORKS CONSERVANCY DISTRICT $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total: $0.00 $0.00 $4,259,771.90 $4,259,771.90

4/21/2016



